May 22, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

91102 Saved by the Break
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

[é)]
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91201
FROM :

50158
00616
50244
01009
95768
99723
00487
08377

Crawford, Zach
Ashmore, Kim
Doucet, Bailee

Robison, Raymond

Blanchard, Russell
Turk, Joyce
Coates, Spencer
Stewart, Stephen

N 9312

Snappy's Snappy Snappers N 9201
Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

5
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91305
FROM :

50029
09137
00380
99253
01098
50500
01010
51030

Knippers, Charles
Davis, Keith
Remondet, Nic

Robinson-Slaughter, Candy

Remondet, Cameron

Patrick, Dylan
Olivier, Joel
Polisso, Thomas

Pocket Mafia
Denham Springs, LA

Skl Number Name

I
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91403
FROM :

N
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

01502
01510
50347
00307
01579
01566
50832
50928

Honea, Terry
Honea, Sheri
Earnest, Jeff
Dawson, Justin
White, Stephen
White, Amanda
White, Justin

White, Jessica

Strokin' in the Moonlight
Fr Settlement, LA

Skl Number Name

24894
03602
01154
01528
01326
01105
50878
19104

Cole, Christina
Little, Greg
Main, Jerry
Cole, William
Lewis, Shawn
Reine, Dana
Evans, Jaden
Pailette, Ryan

N 9401

N 9206

91104 Dudes and Divas
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

I

00871
01024
50578
50389
50089
50854
31733
01175

N A WO W WS

91202

Holland, Terrell
Detiege, Ebony
Mearidy, Tracie
Lewis, Angela
Mealey, Chester

Pennington, James

Lewis, Audra
Lee, Dominick

Cue the Shenanigans

FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name

00146
97954
50145
50481
50585
98628
50504
00054

[é)]
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91401

DeJean, Melissa
Hastings, Rusty
DeJean, James

Dartez, Karen

Hutchison, Matthew

Breaux, Hunter
Marcotte, Savanah
Higgins, April

FROM : Maurepas, LA
Skl Number Name

3 01319 Thomas, Jacob
3 50769 Templet, Richard
2 18877 Coolman, Teleha
3 50900 Roller, Michael
4 30017 Kessinger, Jearl
4 50887 McCourt, Kevin
4 01347 Hale, Richard

6 10607 Parker, Corey

91404 Canal Bank 9

FROM : Maurepas, LA
Skl Number Name

50398
06156
50422
00461
00151
50557
98214
51029

[é)]
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Martin, Scott
Barnett, Mark
Hoxit, James
LeBlanc, Josh
Bosarge, Morgan
Slade, Steven
Bosarge, Blake
Slade, Steven

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9412

N 9201

WareHouse Cool & Bad BoysN 9206

N 9204

91106 Just the Tips
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

[¢]

5
3
3
I3
7
2
3

91207
FROM :

17600 McDowell, Jim
00202 Burris, John

99636 Fontenot, Donovan
50320  Chustz, Hanna
01550  Young, Patrick
01163 Octave, Kareem
50934  Scott, Melanie
17456  Fontenot, Adrian
Genuine Bull

Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

N
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91402
FROM :

38773
99181
08286
99936
50782
50104
50820
50235

McMichael, Michelle

Buhler, Stacie

Labauve, Lawrence

O"Callaghan, Niall
Buhler, Tripp
Fraijo, Paulette
LaBauve, Brendon
Huckaby, Chris

Original Outlaws
Maurepas, LA

Skl Number Name

[é)]
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91406
FROM :

83257  Brown, Tyler
50785 Bailey, Davin
98658 Bradley, Laura
50341  Hatcher Ill, Jerel
50962 Morrissey, Dallas
50520 Brown, Dwayne
89644  Bizette, Charmaine
00671 McCreary, Dayton
Breaker 1-9

Saint Amant, LA

Skl Number Name

7
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01187
01459
01550
01413
50514
01405
50828
50423

Louque, Jeff
Trippi, Craig
Young, Patrick
Lambert, Wesley
Pilgram, Robby
Dupuy, John
Webb, Michelle
Langley, Ryan

N 9407

N 9306

N 9103

N 9303



May 22, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

91502 1S4WB N 9404 91503 | Got It N 9104 91506 Shoot Better N 9307
FROM : Plaquemine, LA FROM : Addis, LA FROM : Plaquemine, LA
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 00854 Bourgoyne, Edward 4 01265 Ducote, Roy 3 50293 Jarreau, Katie
3 95723 Creighton, Jason 4 01277 Bizette, Tyler 6 99189 Smelser, Trent
4 93765 Rodriguez, Ramiro 5 01114 Cedotal Sr, John 5 00529 Prejean, Dillon
6 50373 Leonard, Scott 4 00961 Bankston, David 5 50043 Lewis, Shamar
4 50296  Williams, Jarek 2 50561 Dixon, Amanda 5 50640 Guerin, Reece
3 00468 Bourgoyne, Mikelynn 6 99237 Blanchard, Maurice 3 50316 Alford, Madison
I 4 01657 Sanders, Andrew | 7 01183 Reeves, Alyssa 6 00157 Sims, Raylan
* | 3 01634 Jordan, Julia 3 00788 Falencki, Austin
92201 Duck Around and Find Out N 9303 92204 Blurred Vision N 9403 93404 Tiger Bait N 9202
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA FROM : Baton Rouge, LA FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 50310 Miller, Joe 6 50252 Altazin, Kane 6 50432 Landry, Craig
5 11281 Dugas, Sara 4 01236 Herrin, Candace 4 99179 Albert, Kara
6 11280 Dugas, Jesse 3 50300 Normand, Denise 4 50193 Deslatte, Kody
2 50766 Miller, Marie 4 01455 Manno, Steve 5 50209 Barber, Lance
6 00645 Paul, Demetrius 4 19619  Hill, Justin 2 50359 Bleakley, Jamie
4 01434 Gregoire, Tammra 5 26828 Perches, Craig 7 13629 Albert, Michael
3 01010 Olivier, Joel I3 51005 Mcbride, Ken 4 00388 Fusilier, Kristen
3 92989 Dugas, David 4 50407 Lopez, Hendry 3 50718 George, Catlin
93406 Gone Rogue N 9203 93407 That's What You Get! N 9301 93408 CHALK IT UP N 9304
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA FROM : Baton Rouge, LA FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 27408 Soul"e, Rhonda 3 02682 Morton, Rosie 4 00339 Birtha, Curdell
7 07054 Beeson, Dennis 4 10075 Zelenty, Robbie 5 99906 Gray, Titus
9 38922 Frazier, Kevin 6 05882 Morton, Jeremy I 4 00048 Jarvis, Alfred
2 50418 Lipton, Lashayla 7 17612  Gremillion, Matthew 4 00357 Plummer, Herbert
4 50074  Tridico, Felicia 4 00750  Smith, Megan 5 01104 Peterkin Jr., Curtis
3 01304 Collins, Chris 2 01633 Welch, Kenley 4 50218 Watts, Brandon
3 50660 Champagne, Jennifer 7 50132 Barnes I, Marcus 4 50641 Jarvis, Jeremiah
1 51012  Plitt, Miriam 5 93959 Dietrick, Joseph 5 01414 Georgetown, Darrell
93503 Ballin' N 9306 93504 Eat It N 9107 93506 Slop Shots N 9401
FROM : Prairieville, LA FROM : Prairieville, LA FROM : Prairieville, LA
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 09566 Braud, Burt 6 00128 Baham, Jr., Michael 4 00767 Green, Tina
2 00304 Tate, Julie 6 00195 Bethly, Chanston 8 89528 Babin, Russell
8 04021 Degraw, Keith 5 00097 Barbier, Tyler 4 09394 Hernandez, Kathy
5 50276 Cole, Jason 4 00287  Weathersby, Anthony 3 50610 Bellina, Matthew
3 00163 Bordelon, Lauri 4 50375 Herrera, Marta 4 50915 Poche, Jeremy
4 27486 Rock, Yvette 3 50653 Goldman, Camille 4 50936 Hill, David
4 01434 Gregoire, Tammra 3 00692 Covington, Savanna 7 00082  Young, Devin
4 01454 Parfait, Blaine I 2 51025 Robins, Destin 3 01284 Brignac, Thomas
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



May 22, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

93602 The Dartel
FROM : Denham Springs, LA

Skl Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 9103

N 9302

N 9207

N 9105

6 00308 Haffner, Micheal
5 98628 Breaux, Hunter
4 01571 Mixon, Chris
3 50734 Hennerichs, Christopher
3 50750 Fenchock, Jessica
5 01901 Leblanc, Dustin
3 50319 Pape, Michael
6 01371 Culpepper, Bryan
94103 Don't Ask Why
FROM : Walker, LA
Skl Number Name
6 50077 Gilmore, Blake
3 28715 Gilmore, Dee Dee
5 01330 Romeo, Brandon
7 00033 Watts, Melvin
6 50084 Tyler, Myron
3 17920 Kessler, Pam
4 50717 Palmer, Tyler
4 00626 Gilmore, Blaine
94201 Sharp Shooters
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name
5 00796 Green, Donnie
4 50569 Breaux, Kevin
5 98852 Webb, Ronald
9 17789 Cassidy, Michael
4 50855 August, Paul
4 00888 Daigle, Darren
3 50297 Daigle, Donna
* | 3 01354 Green, Logan
94205 Chalk is Cheap
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name
5 98779 Carter, Bruce
6 00418 Spriggs, Devincent
6 50063 Patterson, Fred
4 50842 Carmouche, Nathan
3 50867 Bankston, Kendall
4 00961 Bankston, David
5 50670 Garza, Eric
I 2 50963 Pitre, Kara

93603 Break'n Win
FROM : Denham Springs, LA

Skl Number Name

[¢)]
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94105

FROM :
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94203

FROM :

00023
50142
00281
50112
50306
50335
50800
17789

Bourgeois, Malcolm
Neal, Jeff

Dupree, Danny
Wood, Robert
Hearl, James
Bishop, Todd
Dupree, Dawn
Cassidy, Michael

Bankrupt Ballers
Pine Grove, LA

Skl Number Name

50637
50660
50741
00988
50647
01649
01421
50600

Devall, Len

Champagne, Jennifer

Parrish, Dustin
Elkins, Kelley

Williams, John
Mitchell, Katie
Aime, Andy

Lambert, Kassie

Gettin' Hooked
Denham Springs, LA

Skl Number Name

I
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94301

FROM :

50009
00726
00111
50211
02794
04337
01468
01629

Noel, Bobbi Jo
Fooshee, Bradley
Winfree, Justin
Winfree, Angela
Louque, Stacie
Bottomlee, Kacy
Stockstill, Leanne

Angelette, Jace

Bunch of scrubs
Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

6
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00210
00182
50156
50677
00225
50898
50201
08404

Dilley, Steven
Schillage, Joey
Rogers, Randall
Baker, Donald
Dilley, Kathlene
David, Karla
Schillage, Shannon
Burge, David

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9101

N 9305

N 9202

N 9301

93605 All Chalked Up
FROM : Denham Springs, LA

Skl Number Name

w

4
5
6
7
1
5
4

94106
FROM :

50376
01193
50633
01148
08730
50964
50494
09663

Huddleston, Lacey
Stoute, Tracey
Solar, Mike
Geautreaux, Joseph
Lemoine, Joe
Baudot, Jourdan

Pennison, Thaddeus

Pennison, Christina

Sophisticated Shooters
Livingston, LA

Skl Number Name

7
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94204
FROM :

01240 Sanders, Luke
50803  Smith, Patrick
00743  Forbes, Morris
98214 Bosarge, Blake
00151 Bosarge, Morgan
01559 Matherne, Megan
50891  Pellerin, Mark
02300  Doiron, Robert
Patti's Crew

Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name
Cormier-Jones, Paulette

I
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94302
FROM :

00533
50643
50711
01612
01628
50745
01024
01655

Plummer, Marquise
Forman, Jermaine

Friendship, Clarence

Johnson, Samuel
Lazard, Tiana
Detiege, Ebony
Mattire, Walter

Rack'em Tight
Prairieville, LA

Skl Number Name
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01844
50572
01173
08426
00767
01458
00200
98658

Falcon, Jack
Falcon, Sean
Lynch, Johnny
Collins, Annette
Green, Tina
Bilbo, Aaron
Browning, Lorin

Bradley, Laura

N 9302

N 9102

N 9101

N 9207



May 22, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

94305 Kenny's Always Late
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

4 00691 White, Jimmy

6 05708 Stubbs, Kenny

5 02866 Duhon, Todd

4 50849 Dunaway, Robert

5 00255 Brabham, Bennett

5 50400 Devenport, Stephen

2 50701 Hammons, Jessica

3 09977 Helm, Richard
94502 The Saloon Shooters
FROM : Maurepas, LA

Skl Number Name

5 50341 Hatcher lll, Jerel

7 00671 McCreary, Dayton

5 01538 Laney, Slade

4 50620 Austin, Buck

6 50785 Bailey, Davin

4 50861 Guedry, Logan

3 50977 Granade, Hayzlyn

2 50836  Aydell, Brittni
94601 This or That
FROM : Lottie, LA

Skl Number Name

5 01517 Prudhomme, Devitt

2 50552 Prudhomme, Brittney

3 88821 Overton, Maurice

6 99237 Blanchard, Maurice

3 00788 Falencki, Austin

3 50635 Daigrepont, Dillon

4 88875 David, Jamie

3 50546 Walker, Joshua
95101 This One is for Donnie
FROM : Prairieville, LA

Skl Number Name

6 17954 Roppolo, Greg

5 03091 Booty, Scott

6 08710 Hebert, Joseph

3 00126 Roppolo, Vicki

4 09011 Hebert, Brenda

2 01185 Booty, Kymber

7 50019 Hebert, Ty

3 01535 Thompson, Jared

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 9404 94404 Timeout??!!
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name
2 50135 Tyree, Shelly
3 50120 Tyree, Richard
4 17956 James, Chris
5 01640 Handley, Nathan
3 50954  Shears, Deldion
7 00449 Burton, Logan
5 50651 Davis, Charles
N 9104 94504 Bad English
FROM : Prairieville, LA
Skl Number Name
5 03091 Booty, Scott
4 09854 Fife, Brett
4 01415 Guedry, Craig
4 50399 Hall, Bart
2 50441 Petite, Jamie
4 01334 Melancon, Ken
6 01035 Schexnayder, Ray
2 17785 Marshall, Pam
N 9403 94603 Team Buckhorn
FROM : Lottie, LA
Skl Number Name
7 18862 Sparks, Michael
3 00925 Sparks, Trish
4 00583 McCrory, John
3 99093 McQuiston, Chantelle
6 36610 Peterson Jr, Charlie
6 01076 Parks, Billy
3 01426  McCrory, Madison
5 50640 Guerin, Reece
N 9402 95103 Master Bankers
FROM : Prairieville, LA
Skl Number Name
5 00643 Fjeldsjo, Lars
5 50093 Cancienne, Billy
4 50283 Foster, Brett
5 98894 Tyree, Cody
3 00356 Rea, Claire
5 50487 Timberlake, Hunter
4 01434 Gregoire, Tammra
4 98327  Fjeldsjo, Brittani

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9112

N 9107

N 9102

N 9405

*
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94501 Longshots
FROM : Maurepas, LA

Skl Number Name

7

94505
FROM :

50186
03763
50520
50210
01065
50962
01246
51004

Landry, Jason
Hoffpauir, Bryon
Brown, Dwayne
Dimaio, Gena
LeBlanc, Nancy
Morrissey, Dallas
Fuentes, Roberto

Moseley, Daniel

The Drunkest Team
Maurepas, LA

Skl Number Name
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94605
FROM :

7
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95107
FROM :

01182
20061
50422
00974
50398
50421
93933
00461

Barksdale, Josh
Knott, Patricia
Hoxit, James
Guzzardo, Jared
Martin, Scott
Dinino, Joshua
Pennington, Rachel
LeBlanc, Josh

Pocket Pounders
Lottie, LA

Skl Number Name

01108
01135
50497
00853
50338
50678
50756
50804

Oubre, Brennan
Trahan, Dexton
LeBlanc, Tristan
McKinzie, Marshall
Whyatt, Nathan
Guidry, Renard
Stassi, Dillon

Angelloz, Cole

Next Rounds on You?
Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

7
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99871
01057
00958
08162
50744
93959
50727
50442

Hebert, Jonathan
Tunstall, Devon
Kennedy, Billy
Wall, James
Britton, Cameron
Dietrick, Joseph
Martinez, Anthony

Cancienne, Dominick

N 9205

N 9204

N 9105

N 9106



May 22, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

95108 Buck Wild N 9305 95201 FNFU's N 9212 95202 8Ball Itus N 9205
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA FROM : Baton Rouge, LA FROM : Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

5 11281 Dugas, Sara 5 17788 Lemon, Anthony 7 98935 Verrett, Lance

6 11280 Dugas, Jesse 3 50234 Howell, Kelli 4 00167 Butler, Liz

7 17612 Gremillion, Matthew 6 17799 Moore, Bryan 4 09508 Bennett, Gary

2 50675 Gremillion, Tammy 3 50253 Moore, Windy 6 00967  Phillips Jr., Freddie

4 19057  Griffin, Spence 6 50169 Stewart, James 3 99253 Robinson-Slaughter, Candy

3 02682 Morton, Rosie 7 28798 Kuhn, Chris 3 00054 Higgins, April

6 05882 Morton, Jeremy 4 09907  Jordan, Jason 7 01872 Bass, Jim

3 00163 Bordelon, Lauri 3 50503 Johnson, Hope * 2 01656 Verrett, Madalyn
95203 Going In Blind N 9406 95204 Rackless Behavior N 9406 95207 Baby Sharks!! N 9203
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA FROM : Baton Rouge, LA FROM : Denham Springs, LA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

6 99939 Williams, Bryan 5 50406 Creppel, Steven 4 50388 Hunt, Kallie

4 00257 Brown, Ricky 6 01011 Sudduth, Gary 7 00251 Hunt, Joel

2 50236 Brown, Hannah 4 01039 Civello, David 5 00742 Roe lll, Tom

4 50009 Noel, Bobbi Jo 5 01180 Creppel, Shawn 2 50614 Roe, Victoria

7 07054 Beeson, Dennis 6 00087 Dodds, Jeffery 5 50434  Stephenson, Randall

5 09897 Gordon, Mike 3 00046 Dodds, Chelene 7 01240 Sanders, Luke

2 01468  Stockstill, Leanne 3 50731 Bolton, Kimberly 4 00151 Bosarge, Morgan

2 50890 Branch, Joseph 3 97920 Civello, Nita I 2 51045 Pfeiffer, Caleb
95208 Senior League N 9402 95301 Mind Games N 9106 95302 Up in Smoke N 9307
FROM : Denham Springs, LA FROM : Denham Springs, LA FROM : Denham Springs, LA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

4 09063 Dodson, Kelly 5 00879 Scardina, Johnathon 5 01478 Brock, Susan

6 07720 Hebert, Carmen 4 50256 Smith, Shane 6 01493 Brock, Brad

3 10105 Broussard, Samantha 5 30478 Baynard, Brian I 6 01958 Johnston, Tanner

5 09783 Kelleher, Cydney 3 50014 Melancon, Margret 4 50775 Yawn, Charles

5 08058 Matens, Jessie 2 50767 Clark, Kindra 5 02154 Yawn, Bobby

3 07156 Pittman, Karen 6 01974 Stevens, Frank 3 02165 Munn, Amanda

4 07157 Digirolamo, Rebekah 3 27597  Frazier, Kimberly 3 50863 Johnson, Austin

4 50211 Winfree, Angela 5 91910 Wwagner, Kevin
97105 Bucket Brigade N 9304 97106 Flying Dutchman N 9407 97107 Jill and the Beanstalks N 9405
FROM : Denham Springs, LA FROM : Denham Springs, LA FROM : Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

4 12600 Sizemore, Justin 4 50256 Smith, Shane 4 10075 Zelenty, Robbie

5 28110 Miller, Mark 5 00879 Scardina, Johnathon 5 98736 Medlen, Hunter

5 50553 Tacey, James 4 12650 Carmello, Kirt 4 08162 Wall, James

3 50376 Huddleston, Lacey 4 50862 Purpera, Christian 7 99010 David, Aaron

4 01193 Stoute, Tracey 6 50631 Campbell, Wade 4 00747 Stevens, Sam

6 99936 O"Callaghan, Niall 6 15012 Rock, Troy 7 09800 Zegura, Anthony

3 50793 Tacey, Scott 4 00478 Pace, Don 3 00400 Gayle (Brinegar), Brenda

2 50802 Tacey, Lori 4 50886 Hodge, Garrett 2 50982 LaPlace, Lucien

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



May 22, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

81103 Mamba Mentality O 8101
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name
5 01313 Godfrey, Desiree
5 01104 Peterkin Jr., Curtis
5 00814 Wiggins, Arthur
4 01507 MccCain, Epsy
3 50852 Dunn, LaShawn
3 50969 Rodriquez, Dazy
7 50164  Crayton, Jr., Michael
6 01183 Reeves, Alyssa
81208 Krewe of Heathens O 8107
FROM : Prairieville, LA
Skl Number Name
6 99779 Stafford, Dylan
6 01072 Walker, Josh
6 01182 Barksdale, Josh
| 6 01035 Schexnayder, Ray
4 50525 Pitre, Matt
4 99569 Ferguson, Eugene
4 50951 Ricard, Jace
3 50281 Hebert, Angie
82201 Duck Around and Find Out O 8407
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name
6 00645 Paul, Demetrius
5 11281 Dugas, Sara
6 11280 Dugas, Jesse
5 50310 Miller, Joe
2 50766 Miller, Marie
5 01434 Gregoire, Tammra
4 01010 Olivier, Joel
4 92989 Dugas, David
82208 One Pocket or the Other O 8304

FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name

7 10591
94825
50057
05321
00113
01348
89278
25435

w w s~ AN O N

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Lambert, David
Roddy, Jarrett
Barlow, Michael
Kirklin, Austin
Jacobs, Tison
Ricca, Jake
Hill, Laurie

Holman, Diana

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

81105 Que Masters O 8201
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

4 20063 Judd, Mark

5 50187 Judd, Kristen

5 50132 Barnes I, Marcus

6 03045 Duffy, Scott

3 50068 McNamee, Carla

3 50491 Clark, Daniel

3 50924 Morel, Matt

4 27602 Reech, Dustin
81301 Pool Posse' O 8203
FROM : Denham Springs, LA

Skl Number Name

6 06080 Jordan, Stephen

7 02983  Purvis, Randy

2 01258 Hopkins, Theresa

5 03040 Purvis, Shannon
* 5 01361 Simmons, Rusty

3 50454 Simmons, Aaron

7 00578 Jordan, Cole

4 01032 Fleming, Garrett
82202 Target Practice O 8202
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

5 99255 Eschete, Shana

7 27818 Eschete, Jon

6 19758 Pertuit lll, Lloyd

3 91885 Pertuit, Leigh

3 50201 Schillage, Shannon

4 50681 Germany, Jacob

3 50959 Adams, Racey

| 5 31842 Patten, Michael

82302 Sounds Good O 8204
FROM : Addis, LA

Skl Number Name

5 00157 Sims, Raylan

3 50316 Alford, Madison
* 3 01634 Jordan, Julia

5 01414 Georgetown, Darrell

4 51007 Dupuy, Kirk

4 51035 Crowson, Darryl

| 4 51052 Rothman, Hope
6 97877 Patel, Arunchandra

81205 Shape Shifters
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

[¢]
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82102
FROM :

[é)]

A A W WO N O

82206
FROM :
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82304
FROM :

Plaquemine, LA

Skl Number Name

[&)]
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31901 Woolfolk, Robert
01251 Lenamon, Kyle
00529 Prejean, Dillon
50337 Blanchard, Kristi
50542 Adams, Shane
00488  Puglisi, Kali
17973 Babin 30, Dane
00468

Bourgoyne, Mikelynn

O 8203

50763 Este, Jackie
06807 Adams, Greg
00255 Brabham, Bennett
00320 Roussel, Timothy
50765 Thomas, Terrence
50871 LeBlanc, Chad
01520  Anderson, Christopher
00096  Groom, Brandon
YSOHAWD O 8402
Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name
00615 Rockforte, Ronnie
17702 Knott, Jerry
09670 Wall, Mike
17956  James, Chris
50443  Chidester, Daniel
50841 Rockforte, Brant
99198  Daniels, Bruce
01291 Dooley, Ross
Rack And Roll O 8303
Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name
28110 Miller, Mark
18935 Kemp, Susan
99940 Martina, Chris
50553 Tacey, James
50736  Avants, William
50826 Avants, Dawn
94922  Ryman, Toby
09692  Deshotel, Tim
The Wolf Pack O 8312



May 22, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

82305 Shooting Blanks
FROM : Plaguemine, LA

Skl Number Name

IN

00862
50373
50293
99189
01183
50416
50674
50737

W w s~ o a s~ O

82507

McKinzie, Claude
Leonard, Scott
Jarreau, Katie
Smelser, Trent
Reeves, Alyssa
LeBlanc, Kade
Douglas, Paige
Berard, Kaleb

Member's Only

FROM : Livingston, LA
Skl Number Name

4 50827
00743
50811
50797
01624
01636
50844
00033

o g0 w w N O

83104

Mclin, Derek
Forbes, Morris
Efferson, Vickey
Trabeaux, Billy
Fairburn, David
Ferguson, Bridget
Mitchell, Shawn
Watts, Melvin

You Cried For It

FROM : Lottie, LA
Skl Number Name

w

00925
18862
00583
99189
50293
01108
01076
50876

N O o b 01 O O

83202

Sparks, Trish
Sparks, Michael
McCrory, John
Smelser, Trent
Jarreau, Katie
Oubre, Brennan
Parks, Billy
Sparks, Hailey

The Grateful Fred's

FROM : Prairieville, LA
Skl Number Name

01073
06156
01007
01085
01224
50468
05946
50723

N

w a ~ 0 0 b~ O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Michel, Pat
Barnett, Mark
Leach, Trent
Sinanan, Matt
Avrill, Jake

Babin, Reed
Sevario Jr, Randall

Sinanan, Mahase

O 8202

O 8403

O 8302

O 8401

82502 Sky's Team

FROM : Walker, LA
Skl Number Name

7 07224 Jarreau, Tony
4 01590 Hopwood, Derek
3 50720 Dunaway, Kathrine
4 01573 Lockhart, Joseph
6 00379 Inman, Ronald
3 50255 Veenendaal, Debi
I 2 50701 Hammons, Jessica
* |7 01642 Husser, Chris
83101 Less Talk, More Chalk

FROM : Port Allen, LA
Skl Number Name

5 50063 Patterson, Fred

4 88821 Overton, Maurice

5 08419 Barker, John

4 50546 Walker, Joshua

5 99237 Blanchard, Maurice

5 50055 Patterson, Michael

4 50926 Bouvay, Howard

4 01277 Bizette, Tyler
83107 Team Cut'em

FROM : Lottie, LA
Skl Number Name

5 00807 McCrory Jr, John
6 00853 McKinzie, Marshall
5 50338 Wyatt, Nathan

4 01426 McCrory, Madison
4 50497 LeBlanc, Tristan

4 01135 Trahan, Dexton

5 50345 Autin, Chandra

3 50678  Guidry, Renard

83204 Cajun Misfits

FROM : Saint Amant, LA
Skl Number Name

6 01187 Louque, Jeff

4 50423 Langley, Ryan

5 17600 McDowell, Jim

4 01550 Young, Patrick

3 50431 Langley, Adrienne
2 50828 Webb, Michelle

4 01459  Trippi, Craig

5 28110 Miller, Mark

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8103

O 8301

O 8206

O 8204

82506 T's Ballers

FROM : Denham Springs, LA
Skl Number Name

N

50777
50758
00728
50649
51003
50972
50762
50774

W w A AN W

83103

Emrick, Michelle
Garner, Ashley
Armstrong, Danny
Bearden, Ashley
Graves, Steven
Stockwell, Joseph
Venable, Caleb
Zavala, Rogelio

West Side Wingers

FROM : Port Allen, LA
Skl Number Name

5 01147  Griffin, Walter
6 01315 Chenevert, Chris
5 50172 Miller, Louis
3 50482 Budd, Chris
I 4 50532 Duncanjr., Greg

4 50562 Juno, Raymond
4 50688 Bergeron, Lucas
2 50941  Sellars, Elizabeth

83108 Westside Beastmode

FROM : Lottie, LA
Skl Number Name

36610
99093
50640
00862
96977
00429
00833

o]

A 00 W A~ D BH

Peterson Jr, Charlie
McQuiston, Chantelle
Guerin, Reece
McKinzie, Claude
Chenevert, Dusty
Chenevert, Joey

McCrory, Dorron

83205 RACK ATTACK
FROM : Prairieville, LA

Skl Number Name

3 98932 Nadeau, David
4 01252 Peltier, Dino
5 50629 Ponville, Toby
I 7 01331 Avet, Merlin
I 3 50583 Roy, Phillip
6 50986 Albilbisi, Alaa
5 00184 Clayton, Buddy
4 51017  vidrine, Kerry

O 8106

O 8105

O 8307

O 8302



May 22, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

83303 Da Bayou Outlaws
FROM : Maurepas, LA

Skl Number Name

83207 Tight Pockets O 8104 83301 Eight Balls of Fire O 8107
FROM : Fr Settlement, LA FROM : Maurepas, LA
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 98778 Lessard, Shae 4 04966 Pennington, Tedge
4 02561 Meche, Dean 4 99258 Pennington, Pamela
6 00033 Watts, Melvin 3 00407 Flowers, Corine
4 00493 Lessard, Levi 3 18957 Flowers, Gregory
4 01235 Ellis, Jesse 6 10151 Kelley, Brandon
3 01524 Catoir, Ramsey 6 50866 Prankienas, Dominic
4 50899 Catoir, Nic 3 50877 Parrinello, Rebecca
5 00940 Frazier, Joe
83308 Meuri O 8105 83403 "Seventy Nine Fingers" O 8201
FROM : Maurepas, LA FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 50516 Gaudin, Mark 4 50072 Yarbrough, Julia
4 89644 Bizette, Charmaine 7 18875 Brown, Richard
5 50835 Helg, Garrett 4 50284 Guidry, Grant
2 89711 Marchand, Bonnie 4 01048 Brown, Larry
4 50830 Delatte, Nicholas 6 10328 Schneider, Erika
I 3 50998 Bercegeay, Slade 4 50771 Little, Latham
I 2 50983 Kyzar, Kaylee 4 50314 Lauret, Duston
I 2 51031  Murphy, Michelle 2 50325 Hinson, Theresa
83407 That's What You Get! O 8305 83501 What the Hill?! O 8207
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 05882 Morton, Jeremy 5 00320 Roussel, Timothy
4 10075 Zelenty, Robbie 5 50119 Mills, Jarrett
3 02682 Morton, Rosie 5 50765 Thomas, Terrence
7 17612  Gremillion, Matthew | 6 50763 Este, Jackie
4 00750 Smith, Megan 5 50787 Lewis, Kristopher
3 01633 Welch, Kenley 4 00096 Groom, Brandon
5 50132 Barnes Il, Marcus 5 50117 Daigle, Danny
5 93959 Dietrick, Joseph 4 50356 Laubach, Blaine
83503 Ballin' O 8303 83504 Eat It O 8407
FROM : Prairieville, LA FROM : Prairieville, LA
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 00304 Tate, Julie 6 00195 Bethly, Chanston
5 09566 Braud, Burt 6 00128 Baham, Jr., Michael
7 04021 Degraw, Keith 4 00287 Weathersby, Anthony
5 50276 Cole, Jason I 4 00097 Barbier, Tyler
I 3 00163 Bordelon, Lauri 4 50375 Herrera, Marta
4 27486 Rock, Yvette 3 50653 Goldman, Camille
5 01434 Gregoire, Tammra 3 00692 Covington, Savanna
4 01454 Parfait, Blaine I 3 51025 Robins, Destin

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

6 01528 Cole, William
4 50878 Evans, Jaden
5 50398 Martin, Scott
3 10296 Campanile, Tammy
6 19104 Pailette, Ryan
4 01415 Guedry, Craig
3 50441 Petite, Jamie
4 24894  Cole, Christina
83406 Gone Rogue
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name
7 07054 Beeson, Dennis
3 27408 Soul'e, Rhonda
7 38922 Frazier, Kevin
3 50418 Lipton, Lashayla
4 50074  Tridico, Felicia
3 01304 Collins, Chris
3 50660 Champagne, Jennifer
2 51012  Plitt, Miriam
83502 9/8 Central
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name
5 50283 Foster, Brett
5 01057 Tunstall, Devon
3 01190 Moore, Patrick
4 00834 Fabre, Dustin
6 99871 Hebert, Jonathan
4 50784 Clark, Chris
5 01619 Keen, Gerald
5 50952  Carroll, Nolan
83506 Slop Shots
FROM : Prairieville, LA
Skl Number Name
4 00767 Green, Tina
7 89528 Babin, Russell
4 09394 Hernandez, Kathy
3 50610 Bellina, Matthew
4 50915 Poche, Jeremy
5 50936 Hill, David
6 00082 Young, Devin
3 01284 Brignac, Thomas

O 8305

O 8205

O 8106

O 8205



May 22, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

83507 Here for Beer

O 8304

FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name

4 00221 Slocum, Kaven
I 5 99940 Martina, Chris
3 50663 Lions, Holly
6 00140 Wise, Ryan
6 50690 Boudreaux, Nicholas
3 01647 Wise, Jeremy
4 50885 Fontenot, Ross
4 50705 Marin, Anthony
83606 Balls in Hand O 8403
FROM : Denham Springs, LA
Skl Number Name
5 50798 Reeves, Jeremy
5 50719 Scates, Chase
4 50981 Hoover, Thomas
I 4 50973 Gunter, Sohn
4 93988 Cresie, Shane
I 2 50993 Alleman, Alisha
5 01651 Daigle, Peter
I 3 51036 Reeves, Sindee
84209 Twisted Sticks O 8307
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name
3 50234 Howell, Kelli
6 50169 Stewart, James
6 50869 Peak, Colin
7 01171 Jenkins, Charles
4 00879  Scardina, Johnathon
3 50658 Williams, Tony
3 01438 Chileno, Savannah
3 27597  Frazier, Kimberly
84502 The Saloon Shooters O 8102
FROM : Maurepas, LA
Skl Number Name
5 50341 Hatcher lll, Jerel
6 00671 McCreary, Dayton
5 01538 Laney, Slade
4 50620 Austin, Buck
5 50785 Bailey, Davin
5 50861 Guedry, Logan
4 50977 Granade, Hayzlyn
3 50836  Aydell, Brittni

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

83601 Sexy Corner Kids
FROM : Denham Springs, LA

Skl Number Name

7 00111 Winfree, Justin

7 08088 Watts, Earl

6 26828 Perches, Craig

3 50367 Perches, Hollie

4 50593 Winfree, Nathan

3 50483 Haywood, Mechelle

3 50966 Haywood, Jason

4 01181 Boudreaux, Cathy
84102 Break N Chaos

FROM : Denham Springs, LA
Skl Number Name

5 50361 Smyer, Matt

5 04386 Smyer, Tammy

4 01193 Stoute, Tracey

6 08730 Lemoine, Joe

3 50483 Haywood, Mechelle

3 50966 Haywood, Jason

6 99778 McDowell, Tobias

4 00426 Wine, Tracey
84301 Bunch of scrubs

FROM : Baton Rouge, LA
Skl Number Name

4 00225 Dilley, Kathlene

3 50201 Schillage, Shannon

7 50156 Rogers, Randall

6 00182 Schillage, Joey

4 50677 Baker, Donald

6 00210 Dilley, Steven

3 50898 David, Karla

5 08404 Burge, David
84503 Rollin on the River

FROM : Fr Settlement, LA
Skl Number Name

6 03602 Little, Greg

3 01326 Lewis, Shawn
6 01528 Cole, William

4 50878 Evans, Jaden
4 01154  Main, Jerry

3 01105 Reine, Dana

4 00770 Bowen, Mindy
5 10100

McSwain, Bradley

| = Player is not eligible to play.

O 8401

O 8301

O 8306

O 8406

83605 All Chalked Up
FROM : Denham Springs, LA

Skl Number Name

I

g o N OO O O W

84203

FROM :

01193
50376
50633
01148
08730
50964
50494
09663

Stoute, Tracey
Huddleston, Lacey
Solar, Mike
Geautreaux, Joseph
Lemoine, Joe
Baudot, Jourdan
Pennison, Thaddeus
Pennison, Christina

Gettin' Hooked
Denham Springs, LA

Skl Number Name

[é)]

g w o w A~ N s

84303

FROM :

00726
50009
00111
50211
02794
04337
01468
01629

Fooshee, Bradley
Noel, Bobbi Jo
Winfree, Justin
Winfree, Angela
Louque, Stacie
Bottomlee, Kacy
Stockstill, Leanne
Angelette, Jace

Hot Pockets
Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

w

w N o g b~ W w

85101

FROM :

00243
00480
95241
50375
01115
94922
06450
50626

Carpenter, Todd
Carpenter, Pattie
Brown, Brandy
Herrera, Marta
Albritton, Kenneth
Ryman, Toby
Simmons, Leroy

Ambrose, Jordyn

This One is for Donnie
Prairieville, LA

Skl Number Name

[&)]

w a0 w A p o

03091
08710
17954
00126
09011
01185
50019
01535

Booty, Scott
Hebert, Joseph
Roppolo, Greg
Roppolo, Vicki
Hebert, Brenda
Booty, Kymber
Hebert, Ty

Thompson, Jared

O 8405

O 8402

O 8412

O 8206



May 22, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

85103
FROM :

Master Bankers
Prairieville, LA

Skl Number Name

4

A 00 00O O

85201
FROM :

00356 Rea, Claire

00643 Fjeldsjo, Lars
50093 Cancienne, Billy
50283 Foster, Brett
98894  Tyree, Cody
50487 Timberlake, Hunter
01434  Gregoire, Tammra
98327  Fjeldsjo, Brittani
FNFU's

Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

5

w 00N O A~ O W

85303
FROM :

17788 Lemon, Anthony
50234 Howell, Kelli
17799 Moore, Bryan
50253 Moore, Windy
50169 Stewart, James
28798 Kuhn, Chris
09907  Jordan, Jason
50503  Johnson, Hope
Break, Rattle & Roll

Denham Springs, LA

Skl Number Name

I

A O W O N AW

87101
FROM :

01193 Stoute, Tracey
50376 Huddleston, Lacey
50211 Winfree, Angela
00111  Winfree, Justin
50633  Solar, Mike

50853 Purpera, Emilie
00071  Sinnogrot, Anas
50862 Purpera, Christian
Minion Misfits

Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

6

N B M O W N A

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

09501 Coon, Janette
19057  Griffin, Spence
09670 Wall, Mike

01438  Chileno, Savannah
01209 Tran, George
50840 Pocorello, Toni
50314 Lauret, Duston
50325 Hinson, Theresa

O 8112

O 8404

O 8404

O 8104

85106
FROM :

Insert Name Here
Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

o

w o AN DM WO

85202
FROM :

10151 Kelley, Brandon
05708  Stubbs, Kenny
50281 Hebert, Angie
38903  McDaniel, Cruz
50024 Kelley, Holly

90952 Crochet, Carlin
50866 Prankienas, Dominic
09977 Helm, Richard

8 Ball Itus

Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

N

N N MO MO

85307
FROM :

O 8306

O 8212

00167 Butler, Liz

98935 Verrett, Lance

09508 Bennett, Gary

00967  Phillips Jr., Freddie

99253  Robinson-Slaughter, Candy
00054  Higgins, April

01872 Bass, Jim

01656  Verrett, Madalyn

Never On Time
Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

[é)]

a b~ W O M~ b O

87107
FROM :

99237 Blanchard, Maurice
09613 Bonvillain Jr, Ray
00332  Munson, Mark
99944 Aucoin, Ashlee
37105 Arana, Jose

50674 Douglas, Paige
50416 LeBlanc, Kade
01369  Monnie, Orien

Jill and the Beanstalks
Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

[é)]

w w s~ o NN

O 8103

O 8207

98736 Medlen, Hunter

10075 Zelenty, Robbie

08162 Wall, James

99010 David, Aaron

09800  Zegura, Anthony

00747 Stevens, Sam

00400  Gayle (Brinegar), Brenda
50982 LaPlace, Lucien

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

85107 Next Rounds on You?
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

[¢)]

w oo g g o o

85301
FROM :

01057
99871
00958
08162
50744
93959
50727
50442

Tunstall, Devon
Hebert, Jonathan
Kennedy, Billy

Wall, James

Britton, Cameron
Dietrick, Joseph
Martinez, Anthony
Cancienne, Dominick

Mind Games
Denham Springs, LA

Skl Number Name

N
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50256
00879
30478
50014
50767
01974
27597

Smith, Shane
Scardina, Johnathon
Baynard, Brian
Melancon, Margret
Clark, Kindra
Stevens, Frank

Frazier, Kimberly

85308 New Fins on the Block
FROM : Baton Rouge, LA

Skl Number Name

7

w 0~ OO O N BN

87109
FROM :

00042
50590
50605
00127
00176
01123
50673
50609

Navarre lll, Steve
Johnston, Shane
Edgen, Brandi
Prima, Noah
Beeson, Dillon
Smith, Holli
Haynes, Chris

Holton, Rayna

Constantly Scratching
Denham Springs, LA

Skl Number Name

N
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99093
00111
50187
08088
50593
50211
36610
50853

McQuiston, Chantelle
Winfree, Justin

Judd, Kristen

Watts, Earl

Winfree, Nathan
Winfree, Angela
Peterson Jr, Charlie

Purpera, Emilie

O 8102

O 8406

O 8101

O 8405



